

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21534/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in CWP No.8627/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ABW INFRAST.LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Karthik Seth, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a

miscellaneous day within six months from today.

non-

|(Rajesh Dham)

| |(Renu Diwan)

|Court Master

| |Court Master

|